
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001142-2019 

Contract

Test F06

Crown Commercial Service

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2019/S 000-001142
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-00334f-integration  
Published 13 September 2019, 11:00am

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

Crown Commercial Service

Rosebery Court, 2 Central Ave

Norwich

NR70HS

Contact

Ben Hickling CCS

Email

ben.hickling@nqc.com

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001142-2019
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001142-2019
mailto:ben.hickling@nqc.com


Page 2 to 4

UKJ - SOUTH EAST (ENGLAND)

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://www.example.com/

I.6) Main activity

Production, transport and distribution of gas and heat

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Test F06

II.1.2) Main CPV code

15200000 - Prepared and preserved fish

II.1.3) Type of contract

Works

II.1.4) Short description

This is just a test to test the character count. https://www.example.com/ Lorem ipsum
dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit. Morbi a fringilla velit. Duis id tristique metus.
Aenean quis fringilla turpis. Nunc sit amet vehicula diam, vitae placerat ipsum.
Pellentesque tincidunt sapien lobortis nulla mollis, ac laoreet ante dignissim. In in
interdum oa, sit amet condimentum velit. Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur
adipiscing elit. Morbi a fringilla velit. Duis id tristique metus. Aenean quis fringilla turpis.
Nunc sit amet vehicula diam, vitae placerat ipsum. Pellentesque tincidunt sapien lobortis
nulla mollis, ac laoreet ante dignissim. In in interdum odio, non pharetra quam. Quisque
dignissim ullamcorper iaculis. Sed quis molestie lorem. Sed purus metus, bibendum a
suscipit at, interdum id dui. Sed a odio a orci tempus ultrices eget eu magna. Cras
vestibulum justo ipsum, et luctus nisi tristique vitae. Sed nec blandit risus. Vivamus nec
interdum magna, sit amet condimentum

II.1.6) Information about lots

https://www.example.com/
https://www.example.com


Page 3 to 4

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Value excluding VAT: £200,000

II.2) Description

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

09112100 - Lignite

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKD7 - Merseyside

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Text

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Restricted procedure

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2019/S 000-001141

/Notice/001141-2019


Page 4 to 4

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

1 September 2019

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 3 

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £10,000

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

CCS

Norwich

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2026-01-14T05:14:41+0000
	TCPDF




